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Value Top AX700 700W ATX Non Modular Black Power Supply

Sale Price: 5500.0

PRODUCT ID: 0008324

Cooling System

Fan

Noise

Battery And Power
Input Power
Efficiency (Approx.)
Power

Special Features
Cable

ATX12V, CE,ROHS

Certifications

Protection OPP, OVP,UVP,SCP

Others

Other Features PFC: Active

Extra: Extra long flat cables

Physical Specification

Form Factor

Technical Info

Model

Warranty Information

Warranty

IDE x3 | SATA x4 | [P4+4] x2 | [P6+2] x2 | P24 x1

120mm
14dB

230V

+82%

700W

ATX
AX700
3Years
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